Scan for training
descriptions and
registration info

v MWBE Vendor Training
Public Schedule
Schools

Session: MWBE Procurement and Contract Method

Dates are subject to change

Session: Accounts Payable / Invoicing

Thursday, August 21, 2025, 1:00 PM

Session: Non-contracted Purchasing Process
Thursday, September 18, 2025, 1:00 PM

Session: MWBE Sub-Contracting
Wednesday, October 15, 2025, 11:30 AM

Session: Office of Food and Nutrition Services
Monday, November 10, 2025, 11:30 AM

Session: Multiple Task Award Contract
Tuesday, December 9, 2025, 1:00 PM

Session: MWBE Procurement and Contract Method
Thursday, January 22, 2026, 1:00 PM

Wednesday, August 20, 2025, 11:00 AM

Session: Obtaining a DOE Vendor ID
Monday, September 22, 2025, 1:00 PM

Session: NYC MWBE Certification with SBS
Tuesday, September 23, 2025, 1:00 PM

Session: Obtaining_ a DOE Vendor ID
Wednesday, November 19, 2025, 10AM

Session: NYC MWBE Certification with SBS
Wednesday, October 22, 2025, 10:00 AM

Session: Accounts Payable / Invoicing
Tuesday, January 20, 2026, 1:00 PM

Contact Us @mwbe@schools.nyc.gov
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